
NHPUCNo. 1

AQUARJON WATER COMPANY OF
NEW I{AMPSHIRE

SUPPLEMENT No. 7

TARIFF

FOR

WATER SERVICE

a
Dated: October 22, 2013 Issued By:

Donald J. Morrissey
Effective: November 1, 2013 Title: Executive VP Treasurer Secre an lerk



NFIPUC No. 1 — Water Original Page 1
Aquarion Water Company ofNew Flampsbire To Supplement No. 7

RATE CAS1~ EXPENS~SURCHARGE

By its Order No. 25,586 dated, October 22, 2013, the Commission authorized the Company to
collect rate case expenses in accordance with the provisions of a settlement agreement approved
in Conmiission Order 25,539 (June 28, 2013)in NHPUC Docket DW 12-085. This expense will
be collected by means of a monthly surcharge of $2.05 per customer for the next 12 months.

Issued: October 22, 2013 Issued by: l
Donald J. Morriss y

Effective: November 1, 2013 Title: Executive VP Treasurer Secre d Clerk
Issued in compliance with Order No. 25,586 in Case DW 12-085 dated October 22, 2013



NFIPUC No. 1 — Water Original Page 2
Aquarion Water Company ofNew Hampshire To Supplement No. 7

TEMPORARY RATE’ COUPMENT SURCHARGE

By its Order No. 25,586 dated October 22, 2013, the Commission authorized the Company to
collect the difference between Temporary Rates (Order No.25,4 12) and Final Approved Rates
(Order No.25,539). The difference amounting to $587,324 was incurred during the temporary
rate period of July 1, 2012 to June 30, 2013. The applicable rates are determined based upon the
actual water usage and charges by customer class for that time period. The rates listed below
allow for the collection of this amount through a fixed surcharge to customer bills until the full
amount of the temporary and permanent rate recoupment is recovered.

FIXED CHARGE FOR REGULAR METERED SERVICE

Hydrant 3” or less J_z~
Class of Customer
Private Fire - Quarterly N/A $8.02 $13.67 $32.62 $58.01 $90.66
Public Fire - Annual $165.86 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Issued: October 22, 2013 Issued by:
Donald J. Morn ey

Effective: November 1, 2013 Title: Executive VP Treasurer Secre d Cler
Issued in compliance with Order No. 25,586 in Case DW 12-085 dated October 22, 2013

Size of Meter_______________

Class of Customer
Residential

Monthly $3.40 $8.50 $17.00 $27.20
$10.19 $25.49 $51.01 $81.60

Seasonal $50.11 $125.30 $401.07
Commercial

Monthly $5.02 $12.54 $25.09 $40.14
Quarterly $15.05 $37.62 $75.27 $120.43
Seasonal $106.99 $267.54 $535.28 $856.38

Public Authority
Monthly $3.08 $7.69 $15.39 $24.61
Quarterly $9.23 $23.07 $46.16 $73.84
Seasonal $54.17 $135.45 $433.57

Industrial
Monthly $57.25 $114.54

$171.75 $343.63___________
—~,L—

FIXED CHARGE FOR FIRE SERVICE

—~—


